5785 08 5, and KHUMOETSILE ERNESTINA MOGATUSI, 
Identity Number 780929 0704 08 6, Married in community of 
property to each other | In respect of certain property, namely:
ERF 2820 TLHABANE WES EXTENSION 1 TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., PROVINCE OF NORTH WEST, 
MEASURING 588 (FIVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY EIGHT) 
Square Metres, which has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy are 
hereby required to lodge the same in writing, National Department 
of Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development, Dalrrd 
Building, 600 Lilian Ngonyi Street, Pretoria with the REGISTRAR